(10-9) out of which its 9/209 
share i.e area admeasuring 
09 Biswa situated at Tehla 
Road,within Municipal limit 
o f  N a r n a u l , H a r y a n a . 
R e g i s t e r e d  w i t h  S u b 
Registrar Narnaul, Vide Sale 
Deed No.7435 Dated 14-12-
2011. 

Rs. 58,93,841.16 
(Rupees Fifty Eight Lakh 
Ninety Three Thousand 

Eight Hundred Forty One 
and Paise Sixteen Only)

21-04-2023

Dues as on 20.04.2023 
with further interest along 

with the costs and 
expenses till the date of 
full and final payment 
under the Term Loan 

account's.

01/07/2024
 12.00 PM 

to
02.00 PM.

Rs.70,00,000/-
(Rupess Seventy
Lakh Only)

Rs.7,00,000/-
(Rupees Seven
Lakh Only)

Rs. 1,00,000/-
(Rupees One 
Lakh Only)

05/07/2024
10.00 AM 

to 
12:00 PM

Mr Sujit Kumar
Mo.: 9351353006
sujit.kumar6
@hdfcbank.com

04/07/2024 
up to 

4.00 PM

Rs.1,25,00,000/-
(Rupees One 
Crore Twenty Five 
Lakh Only)

Rs.12,50,000/-
(Rupees Twelve 
Lakh Fifty 
Thousand Only)

Rs. 1,00,000/- 
(Rupees One Lakh 
Only)

HDFC Bank Ltd , Pundri
M / s   S u r a j   B h a n 
Sandeep Kumar
Account No.:
17248430000017
8144166

M o r t g a g o r s  :  M r s .  
Santosh Kumari W/o 
Krishan Kumar

Guarantors:
Mr. Raj Kumar S/o Suraj